

NAME OF ROAD :- JAWAHAR TO RAMNAIKA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RAM SUKATH RAY.

DIVISION

PARIHAR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3568

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) Pr. Rec. Mis. in km stone				811 P 253484885.0
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 2.0 ND				
Q 2299.85 each				4600.0
(12) Pr. Rec. Mis. in 20cm Stone				
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 7.0 ND				
Q 579.14 each				4054.0
(13) p 160mm square wall to angle Cantinatory in farmatory sign				
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 24.0 ND				
Q 355.96 each				14268.0
(14) p 160mm circular in farmatory Board				
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 1.0 ND				
Q 4801.62 each				4802.0
(15) p 160x450mm rectangular in farmatory Board				
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 2.0 ND				
Q 4673.69 each				9347.0
(16) Rec Mis. Boundary Pillar				
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 16.0 ND				
Q 503.66 each				8059.0
(17) Planting of tree by road side				
Qty. vide TMBIP-8 = 77.0 ND				
Q 837.70 each				64503.0
(18) p 114mm black compound at Edge				
Q B.T. per km				

Continuation 3594458.0

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. vide TMB/P-9 = 307.0 m ² @ Rs 721.95 per m ² = Rs 221639.7			BIF Rs 35	94458.0
19) PIL thermoplastic compound at pedestrian crossing - 6 m ² Qty. vide TMB/P-9 = 8.0 m ² @ Rs 721.95 per m ² = Rs 5776.7				
20) PIL thermoplastic compound at edge of C.C. Pavement - 6.6 m ² Qty. vide TMB/P-9 = 48.0 m ² @ Rs 808.52 per m ² = Rs 36383.0				
21) PCC m.m. ST gnfarmatory Base				
Qty. vide TMB/P-9 = 3.0 m ² @ Rs 9201.55 each = Rs 27605.0				
22) Brick masonry in c.m. (1:3) Qty. vide TMB/P-7 = 2.88 m ³ @ Rs 5950.88 per m ³ = Rs 17139.0				
23) 15 mm cement plaster (1:4) Qty. vide TMB/P-7 = 60.48 m ² @ Rs 191.22 per m ² = Rs 11565.0				
24) Painting over para post wall Qty. vide TMB/P-7 = 60.48 m ² @ Rs 91.48 per m ² = Rs 5533.0				
Add 14. Labour cost = Rs 39201.0				
Add 12 % G. S. = Rs 470412.0				

Continuation = Rs 4429711.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			BIF	29711.0
Addlly. Signage Fee				29290.0
				294459001.0
Less 5.55% Below				294247475.0
				294211526.0
certified that work has been completed as per estimation and specification.				
PTD				
10-05-23				
J.E.				
Parikha				
Material Statement:-				
a) Earth:- 554.40 m ³ @ 34.8			1/m ³	
b) Agg 53 to 95 mm:- 17.96 m ³ @ 604.			91/m ³	108640
c) Agg 9.5 to 236 mm:- 12.82 m ³ @ 514.			58/m ³	6602.0
d) Local Sand:- 20.52 m ³ @ 141.			85/m ³	2912.0
e) Stone 63 to 45 mm:- 49.90 m ³ @ 480.			64/m ³	23984.0
f) Stone Screening:- 22.00 m ³ @ 339			7.73/m ³	8752.0
g) Binding material:- 13.29 m ³ @ 159.			97/m ³	528.0
h) S.M. 53 to 22.4 mm:- 55.49 m ³ @ 511.44/m ³				28380.0
i) Agg 13.2 to 0.9 mm:- 16.51 m ³ @ 523.37/m ³				8641.0
j) Crushed Agg:- 206.11 m ³ @ 582.80/m ³				120124.0
k) Stone chips:- 122.48 m ³ @ 581.99/m ³				71340.0

Continuation